# L04000006743

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
( ladioss)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



400080076724

10/12/06--01064--005 \*\*150.00

SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS





Mosley & Wallis, P.A. 1221 East New Haven Haven Melbourne, FL 32901 (321) 984-3842 Telephone (321) 768-1671 Facsimile

### **FAX**

To: Maria  Fax 850 2456030  File#  cc:	From: Curtis R. Mosley  Pages: Including Cover  Date: 16 - 4-0 6  Fax:
If there is a problem receiving this fa	x, please contact:
Cheryl Jayne	Lynne
Robin Kathi	Janie
Beth Debbie	Rosemary
this was filed for a Cl send letter of achord	Rosemary  Rosemary  Red for I need programmed oct 25th. Please  Rosemary  Rosemary

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS FACSIMILE MESSAGE IS ATTORNEY PRIVILEGED AND CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION INTENDED ONLY FOR THE USE OF THE INDIVIDUAL OR ENTITY NAMED ABOVE. IF THE READER OF THIS MESSAGE IS NOT THE INTENDED RECIPIENT, YOU ARE HEREBY NOTIFIED THAT ANY DISSEMINATION, DISTRIBUTION OR COPY OF THIS COMMUNICATION IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. IF YOU HAVE RECEIVED THIS COMMUNICATION IN ERROR, PLEASE IMMEDIATELY NOTIFY US BY TELEPHONE. THANK YOU



#### **NEGLIA ENGINEERING ASSOCIATES**

34 PARK AVENUE • P.O. BOX 426 • LYNDHURST; NEW JERSEY 07071 PHONE (201) 939-8805. • FAX (201) 939-0846

JOSEPH E. NEGLIA, P.E., P.L.S., P.P. MICHAEL J. NEGLIA, P.E., P.L.S., P.P.

DOMINIÇK VILLANO, P.E. GREGORY POLYNIAK, P.E., P.P. DANIEL KAUFMAN, P.E., P.P. BRIAN INTINDOLA, P.E. JOANN SIGNA

#### **FAX COVER SHEET**

DATE:	10/25/06	FAX NO.: 850-245-6030
ATTN:	BRENDA PRO	DIECTNO :: CASA DEC HAR LOKLIY LIC
COMPANY:		
FROM:	Dominick Villano, P.E.	
FAX NO.:	(201) 728-9379	
NUMBER OF	PAGES INCLUDING COVER SHEET:	3
PLEASE CAI	LL (201) 939-8805 IF YOU SHOULD E ION OR IF ALL OF THE PAGES SENT HA	XPERIENCE ANY PROBLEMS WITH THIS AVE NOT BEEN RECEIVED.
COMMENTS	:	
BRONG	DA - PER THE DINECTIVE	OF JAYNE GREENE OF
	MOSLEY & WALLACE XTT	ACHOP ANT THE ARTICLES
		SSOLUTION FOR THE ABOVE
	REFORENCETY LLC	<u> </u>
	THANK YOU 1/1	<u>.// V</u>
PLEAS	SE CALL	AS REQUESTED
✓ FOR Y	OUR USE	FOR REVIEW & COMMENT
HARD	COPY TO FOLLOW	FOR APPROVAL

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Division of	Section Corporations		
SUBJECT: CASA	DEL MAR REALTY LI (Name of Limi	.C ted Liability Company)	
Dear Sir or Madam:			
The enclosed Articles	of Revocation of Dissolution	on and foc(s) are submitte	d for filing.
Please return all corre	espondence concerning this r	natter to the following:	
DOMINICK VIL			•
	(Name of Person)		·
	(Firm/Company)		1
652 ELM STRE	ET		
	(Addross)		
MAYWOOD, NJ	07607		
	(City/State and Zip Code)	<u> </u>	
For further information	on concerning this matter, ple	ease call:	
Dominick VIIIano		at ( 201) 6	47-2070 Daytime Telephone Number)
(Na	me of Person)	(Area Code &	Daytime Telephone Number)
STREET/COURIEF Registration Section Division of Corporati Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cente Tallahassee, Florida 3	ons r Circle	MAILING Registration Division of 6 P.O. Box 63.	Section Corporations
Enclosed is a check !	or the following emount:		
\$100 Filing Fee	S105 Piling Fee & Certificate of Status	\$130 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$135 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

CR2E097 (8/05)

## ARTICLES OF REVOCATION OF DISSOLUTION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to section 608.4411, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited liability company revokes its articles of dissolution prior to the expiration of 120 days following the effective date (or file date, if no effective date) of the articles of dissolution:

<ol> <li>The document number of the company is LO40000006743</li> <li>The effective date (or file date, if no effective date) of the Artic Dissolution filed with the Florida Department of State was OMANOO</li> <li>The revocation of dissolution was authorized in the same manner the dissolution on 10/25/06</li> <li>Signatures of the members having the same percentage membership is necessary to approve the revocation of dissolution:</li> <li>Signature</li> <li>Typed or Printed Name</li> <li>DOMINICK A. VILLANO</li> </ol>	·
Dissolution filed with the Florida Department of State was  ownsol  4. The revocation of dissolution was authorized in the same mannethe dissolution on 10/25/06  Signatures of the members having the same percentage membership in necessary to approve the revocation of dissolution:  Typed or Printed Name	<del></del> ',
Signatures of the members having the same percentage membership in necessary to approve the revocation of dissolution:  Signature  Typed or Printed Name	les of
necessary to approve the revocation of dissolution:  Signature Typed or Printed Name	cr as
	nterests
/ Lunick A. Illeno DOMINICK A. VILLANO	
Kristina Villand KRISTINA LEE VILLAND	
Filing Fee: \$100.00 CR2E097 (8/05)	